
 

 
 
 
 

Serving the Wide Bay Burnett Area since 1970 
Shop 2 Melory Place, 53 Torquay Road, 

Pialba, Hervey Bay Q 4655 
Ph/Fax: 07 41244420 

Email:  info@morgansewingcentre.com 
Website: www.morgansewingcentre.com 

THE MORGAN STITCH UP – August, 2016 

TEST DRIVE – JANOME MC15000 – Book Now! 

Wednesday, 14
th
 September, 10am – 2pm 

http://jatemp2.janomeaustralia.com.au/wp-
content/uploads/2016/02/MC15000_Brochure.pdf  

NEW MACHINE 

SPECIALS: 

JANOME MC9900 RRP $3499 – 
NOW ONLY $1999 – Save $1500 
http://jatemp2.janomeaustralia.com.au/wp-
content/uploads/2016/02/MC9900-Brochure-

Small.pdf     

 
JANOME SKYLINE S7 - RRP $2999 – NOW ONLY $1999 – 
Save $1000     

http://jatemp2.janomeaustralia.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2016/02/Skyline-S7-brochure.pdf 

**NEW BROTHER PRS100 – Single Needle Embroidery Machine - $7999 
with BONUS Stand (valued at $849) 

+ Optional Extra – Free Motion Kit Free Motion Kit for 
PRS100 including Adjustable 
Table, Guard, Foot Controller, 
and Free Motion Grip – RRP 

$999 – Introductory Offer – Only 
$700 

 

NEW JANOME COMBO DEAL – BUY A MC52000 FOR $999 & GET THE 
ELNAPRESS 120 FOR $1 MORE. 

JANOME COMBO DEAL – 8002DX Overlocker only $1 when you buy the 
2050DC Sewing Machine for $699 

BROTHER DREAM MACHINE XV8500D – RRP $10999 
 – with Bonus $500 instore Credit 

BABYLOCK OVATION – RRP $5999- NOW ONLY $5399 - SAVE $600 
 (floor stock only - no bonus pack) 

BABYLOCK TROLLEY BAG - $259;  BABYLOCK ACCESSORY BAG - $119 

Bernina 700D Overlocker – RRP $799 – SALE PRICE - $499 
JANOME MC9400 – RRP $4999 – NOW $3699 No Trade - Find out 

more here:  http://janome.com/en/machines/sewing/9400/  
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JANOME MC500 EMBROIDERY MACHINE – RRP $2999 - $2799 
 
ARTISTIC EDGE DIGITAL CUTTER – 12” – $699 
ARTISTIC EDGE DIGITAL CUTTER – 15” - $899  
Includes software that suits ALL Brands of Embroidery 

Machines! 

 
***NEW - HORN MODULAR FURNITURE 

https://www.horn.com.au/horn-modular-range  
 

 
 
 
 

 

SECONDHAND MACHINES: 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bernina 830 - $4999 – No Trade  http://www.gumtree.com.au/s-ad/pialba/sewing-
machines/bernina-830-top-of-the-range-embroidery-sewing-machine/1117340594  
Janome MC12000 - $3499 – No Trade http://www.gumtree.com.au/s-
ad/pialba/sewing-machines/janome-mc12000-sewing-and-embroidery-
machine/1114304980  
Husqvarna Platinum 750 - $599   http://www.gumtree.com.au/s-ad/pialba/sewing-
machines/husqvarna-viking-platinum-750-sewing-
machine/1110833623  
 
Happy Industrial Embroidery Machine - $7000 – Fully 
Reconditioned. 
 
Reconditioned Industrial Sewing Machines - $800  
 

CREATIVE SEWING CLUB 
1st Wednesday of every month, demonstration only to suit all makes and models of sewing and 
embroidery machines and overlockers, with notes provided on tips & techniques. Show & Tell & 
more. TWO SESSIONS: 9:30am – 11:30am OR 1:00pm – 3:00pm - COST: $40.00 per year, 
giving you entitlements to in-store discounts.  If you don’t want to join the Club, just pay $5 each 

time you attend a demonstration...this casual attendance excludes the 10% discount off haberdashery.  
 

MACHINE EMBROIDERY CLASSES – FRIDAYS (9am-1pm) and SATURDAYS 

(12.30-4pm) with Adele- $20.   Join in at this hands-on class for BEGINNERS to 

ADVANCED Embroiderers, who wish to use their machine to its full capability.   

 

OVERLOCKER CLUB – with Robyn - Third Thursday of the 

month 12 noon - 2.30pm - $20 + $10 kit.   Here’s your chance to 

use your overlocker for more than just neatening seams. 18.8.16 T-Shirt; 

https://www.horn.com.au/horn-modular-range
http://www.gumtree.com.au/s-ad/pialba/sewing-machines/bernina-830-top-of-the-range-embroidery-sewing-machine/1117340594
http://www.gumtree.com.au/s-ad/pialba/sewing-machines/bernina-830-top-of-the-range-embroidery-sewing-machine/1117340594
http://www.gumtree.com.au/s-ad/pialba/sewing-machines/janome-mc12000-sewing-and-embroidery-machine/1114304980
http://www.gumtree.com.au/s-ad/pialba/sewing-machines/janome-mc12000-sewing-and-embroidery-machine/1114304980
http://www.gumtree.com.au/s-ad/pialba/sewing-machines/janome-mc12000-sewing-and-embroidery-machine/1114304980
http://www.gumtree.com.au/s-ad/pialba/sewing-machines/husqvarna-viking-platinum-750-sewing-machine/1110833623
http://www.gumtree.com.au/s-ad/pialba/sewing-machines/husqvarna-viking-platinum-750-sewing-machine/1110833623
http://www.gumtree.com.au/s-ad/pialba/sewing-machines/husqvarna-viking-platinum-750-sewing-machine/1110833623


15.9.16 Glasses Case, 19.10.16 Christmas Stocking.  A deposit must be paid when booking your 
place so that enough kits are available on the day. 

CREATE QUILT DESIGNS WITH COMPUTER SOFTWARE – Expressions of 

Interest – Date to be advised – 9am – 1pm - $25. If you’d like to learn more about 

your 6D, Premier, Digitizer MBX V5, Janome Acufil or SimpleCut software, bring your 
computer and see how easy it is to make unique quilting designs to suit your special 
projects. 
 

APPLIQUE CLASSES – with Rosie -  First Thursday of each month - – 9am – 

1pm - $25 per Class.  Learn applique techniques while doing the applique blocks for the 

Quilt As You Go Workshop.  Requirements list available. 
 

FREE MOTION FUN with Rosie -  Fourth Thursday of 

the month – 9am – 1pm $25.  From basic Free Motion to 

the more advanced, this class will at times involve textile art and 
embellishment.  Project info and requirements list available. 
 

 

QUILT AS YOU GO WORKSHOP– with Rosie -  Date to be advised – 9am – 

3pm - $35 per Class.  Now it’s time to put together the blocks you made at the 

Beginners Free Motion Quilting Class to make a small quilt.  You’ll learn several different 
techniques to join the blocks. 
 

 

ARTISTIC EDGE DIGITAL CUTTER CLASS – with Robyn – 

Thursday, 29
th
 September - $25.  Bring your cutter, computer and 

sewing machine and learn how to create your own applique letters or 
designs. 

 

PAINTED VLIESOFIX BAG – with Jenny – 2 

days – Wednesdays, 21
ST

 September, 9am – 

11.30am $20 and Wednesday, 28
th
 September, 9am – 3pm $35 

– You’ll have fun learning this technique....every bag will be totally 
different! 
 
 

BASIC OVERLOCKER WORKSHOP – with Robyn – 

Wednesday, 19
th
 October - 9am – 3pm - $55 – A hands-on workshop 

where you learn how to master your overlocker!   In the morning we go 
through threading, general over locking techniques and what all the 
buttons and dials are for.  In the afternoon we make a small bag using 
rolled hem, pintucks and gathering.  All fabric is supplied. Book Now and 
pick up your Requirements List for this informative workshop. 
 

CHILDREN’S LEARN TO SEW CLASSES - AGE LIMIT 10 YEARS –  with Rosie - 

4 weeks - 3.15-5.15pm – Date to be advised.  All fabric and thread supplied. 

Option 1 - $55 per week for 4 weeks – includes the purchase of a new sewing machine to 
take home on completion of the course and full payment of $220. 
Option 2 - $25 per week (with own sewing machine) for 4 weeks. 
Learn threading, beginner sewing techniques and make a project.   



Happy Sewing! Phill, Amie, Robyn, Rosie, Adele, Kaylene, Fran, Jenny, Kirsten, Kylie and Josh 

 

 

PLEASE SCROLL DOWN TO VIEW 

OUR LATEST CLASS LISTS… 
 

 
 

Class List – August 2016 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1  
 

2  
 

3  
CREATIVE 

SEWING CLUB 

9.30 – 11.30 AM 

1 – 3 PM 

4  
APPLIQUE 

9AM – 1PM 

$25 

 

5  
MACHINE 

EMBROIDERY 
PROJECTS 

9AM – 1 PM  
$20 

6  
MACHINE 

EMBROIDERY 
PROJECTS 

12.30pm – 4pm 
$20 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  

 

12  
MACHINE 

EMBROIDERY 
PROJECTS 

9AM – 1 PM  
$20 

13  
MACHINE 

EMBROIDERY 
PROJECTS 

12.30pm – 4pm 
$20 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
OVERLOCKER 

CLUB - Tshirt 

12-2.30PM 

$20 + $10 kit 

 

19  
MACHINE 

EMBROIDERY 
PROJECTS 

9AM – 1 PM  
$20 

20  
MACHINE 

EMBROIDERY 
PROJECTS 

12.30pm – 4pm 
$20 

21  
 

22  
 

23  

 

24  
 

25  
FREE MOTION 

FUN 

9AM – 1PM 

$25 

 

26  
MACHINE 

EMBROIDERY 
PROJECTS 

9AM – 1 PM  
$20 

27  
MACHINE 

EMBROIDERY 
PROJECTS 

12.30pm – 4pm 
$20 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Shop 2 Melory Place, 

53 Torquay Road, 

Pialba, Hervey Bay. 4655 

Ph:  41244420 

 
 
 

PHILL’S BUSH TRIP 
Monto, Mundubbera     Gayndah, Biggenden 

 

 

 
PHILL’S BUSH TRIP                     Gayndah 

Mundubbera  

 Biggenden 



When Booking Classes: 

Please book ALL classes in advance – Except Creative Sewing Club and Adele’s Machine Embroidery Classes. 

A $10 Deposit is required upon booking to receive the Requirements List and ensure your place. 

Any remaining fees are to be paid one week prior to class so we can let people know if the class has to be cancelled due to lack of numbers. 

 A full refund will be provided in these circumstances if the class has been paid for in advance. 

Class fees cannot be transferred or refunded if you cancel a booking within this period (regrettably even in the case of illness) as we are committed to run 

the class for others who have already bought their supplies. 

Where kits are required for a Class, the Kits must be ordered and paid for in advance.  No refund will be made for the kit if the class is cancelled due to 

lack of numbers.  We will re-schedule the class so you can use the kit. 

 

 
 
 
 

Class List – September 2016 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

Shop 2 Melory Place, 

53 Torquay Road, 

Pialba, Hervey Bay. 4655 

Ph:  41244420 

 

1  
APPLIQUE 

9AM – 1PM $25 

 

2  
MACHINE 

EMBROIDERY 
PROJECTS 

9AM – 1 PM  
$20 

3  
MACHINE 

EMBROIDERY 
PROJECTS 

12.30pm – 4pm 
$20 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
CREATIVE 

SEWING CLUB 

9.30 – 11.30 AM 

1 – 3 PM 

8  
 

9  
MACHINE 

EMBROIDERY 
PROJECTS 

9AM – 1 PM  
$20 

10  
MACHINE 

EMBROIDERY 
PROJECTS 

12.30pm – 4pm 
$20 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
OVERLOCKER 

CLUB 

12-2.30PM 

$20 + $10 kit 

16  
MACHINE 

EMBROIDERY 
PROJECTS 

9AM – 1 PM  
$20 

17  
MACHINE 

EMBROIDERY 
PROJECTS 

12.30pm – 4pm 
$20 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
PAINTED VLIESOFIX 

BAG – 9AM-

11.30AM 

$20 

 

22  
FREE MOTION 

FUN 

9AM – 1PM $25 

 

23  
MACHINE 

EMBROIDERY 
PROJECTS 

9AM – 1 PM  
$20 

24  
MACHINE 

EMBROIDERY 
PROJECTS 

12.30pm – 4pm 
$20 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
PAINTED VLIESOFIX 

BAG – 9AM-3PM 

$35 

 

29  
ARTISTIC EDGE 

DIGITAL CUTTER 

9AM – 1PM $25 

 

30  
MACHINE 

EMBROIDERY 
PROJECTS 

9AM – 1 PM  
$20 

 

 

 


