

# ORGA >>> SEWING & EMBROIDERY CENTRE \*\*\*



Serving the Wide Bay Burnett Area since 1970 Shop 2 Melory Place, 53 Torquay Road, Pialba, Hervey Bay Q 4655 Ph/Fax: 07 41244420

Email: info@morgansewingcentre.com Website: www.morgansewingcentre.com

# THE MORGAN STITCH UP - August, 2016

TEST DRIVE - JANOME MC15000 - Book Now!

Wednesday, 14th September, 10am – 2pm

http://jatemp2.janomeaustralia.com.au/wpcontent/uploads/2016/02/MC15000 Brochure.pdf



## **NEW MACHINE SPECIALS:**

JANOME MC9900 RRP \$3499 – **NOW ONLY \$1999** – Save \$1500

http://jatemp2.janomeaustralia.com.au/wpcontent/uploads/2016/02/MC9900-Brochure-



Small.pdf

JANOME SKYLINE S7 - RRP \$2999 - **NOW ONLY \$1999** -Save \$1000

http://jatemp2.janomeaustralia.com.au/wp-content/uploads/2016/02/Skyline-S7-brochure.pdf

\*\*NEW BROTHER PRS100 - Single Needle Embroidery Machine - \$7999 with BONUS Stand (valued at \$849) 41 15% 41 15

+ Optional Extra - Free Motion Kit Free Motion Kit for **PRS100** including Adjustable Table, Guard, Foot Controller, and Free Motion Grip - RRP \$999 - Introductory Offer - Only

\$700



NEW JANOME COMBO DEAL - BUY A MC52000 FOR \$999 & GET THE **ELNAPRESS 120 FOR \$1 MORE.** 

JANOME COMBO DEAL - 8002DX Overlocker only \$1 when you buy the 2050DC Sewing Machine for \$699

**BROTHER DREAM MACHINE XV8500D - RRP \$10999** 

- with Bonus \$500 instore Credit

BABYLOCK OVATION - RRP \$5999- NOW ONLY \$5399 - SAVE \$600 (floor stock only - no bonus pack)

BABYLOCK TROLLEY BAG - \$259; BABYLOCK ACCESSORY BAG - \$119

Bernina 700D Overlocker – RRP \$799 – SALE PRICE - \$499 JANOME MC9400 - RRP \$4999 - NOW \$3699 No Trade - Find out more here: <a href="http://janome.com/en/machines/sewing/9400/">http://janome.com/en/machines/sewing/9400/</a>



#### JANOME MC500 EMBROIDERY MACHINE - RRP \$2999 - \$2799

ARTISTIC EDGE DIGITAL CUTTER – 12" – \$699
ARTISTIC EDGE DIGITAL CUTTER – 15" - \$899
Includes software that suits ALL Brands of Embroidery
Machines!

#### \*\*\*NEW - HORN MODULAR FURNITURE

https://www.horn.com.au/horn-modular-range



### SECONDHAND MACHINES:







ammm

Bernina 830 - \$4999 - No Trade <a href="http://www.gumtree.com.au/s-ad/pialba/sewing-machines/bernina-830-top-of-the-range-embroidery-sewing-machine/1117340594">http://www.gumtree.com.au/s-ad/pialba/sewing-machines/janome-mc12000-sewing-and-embroidery-machine/1114304980</a>

Husqvarna Platinum 750 - \$599 <a href="http://www.gumtree.com.au/s-ad/pialba/sewing-machines/husqvarna-viking-platinum-750-sewing-machine/1110833623">http://www.gumtree.com.au/s-ad/pialba/sewing-machine/1110833623</a>

Happy Industrial Embroidery Machine - \$7000 - Fully Reconditioned.

**Reconditioned Industrial Sewing Machines - \$800** 

#### CREATIVE SEWING CLUB

1<sup>st</sup> Wednesday of every month, demonstration only to suit all makes and models of sewing and embroidery machines and overlockers, with notes provided on tips & techniques. Show & Tell & more. TWO SESSIONS: 9:30am – 11:30am OR 1:00pm – 3:00pm - COST: \$40.00 per year, giving you entitlements to in-store discounts. If you don't want to join the Club, just pay \$5 each time you attend a demonstration...this casual attendance excludes the 10% discount off haberdashery.

MACHINE EMBROIDERY CLASSES – FRIDAYS (9am-1pm) and SATURDAYS (12.30-4pm) with Adele- \$20. Join in at this hands-on class for BEGINNERS to ADVANCED Embroiderers, who wish to use their machine to its full capability.

OVERLOCKER CLUB — with Robyn - Third Thursday of the month 12 noon - 2.30pm - \$20 + \$10 kit. Here's your chance to use your overlocker for more than just neatening seams. 18.8.16 T-Shirt;



15.9.16 Glasses Case, 19.10.16 Christmas Stocking. A deposit must be paid when booking your place so that enough kits are available on the day.

CREATE QUILT DESIGNS WITH COMPUTER SOFTWARE – Expressions of Interest – Date to be advised – 9am – 1pm - \$25. If you'd like to learn more about your 6D, Premier, Digitizer MBX V5, Janome Acufil or SimpleCut software, bring your computer and see how easy it is to make unique quilting designs to suit your special projects.

APPLIQUE CLASSES – with Rosie - First Thursday of each month - – 9am – 1pm - \$25 per Class. Learn applique techniques while doing the applique blocks for the Quilt As You Go Workshop. Requirements list available.



FREE MOTION FUN with Rosie - Fourth Thursday of the month - 9am - 1pm \$25. From basic Free Motion to the more advanced, this class will at times involve textile art and embellishment. Project info and requirements list available.

QUILT AS YOU GO WORKSHOP— with Rosie - Date to be advised — 9am — 3pm - \$35 per Class. Now it's time to put together the blocks you made at the Beginners Free Motion Quilting Class to make a small quilt. You'll learn several different techniques to join the blocks.

ARTISTIC EDGE DIGITAL CUTTER CLASS – with Robyn – Thursday, 29<sup>th</sup> September - \$25. Bring your cutter, computer and sewing machine and learn how to create your own applique letters or designs.





PAINTED VLIESOFIX BAG – with Jenny – 2
days – Wednesdays, 21<sup>ST</sup> September, 9am –
11.30am \$20 and Wednesday, 28<sup>th</sup> September, 9am – 3pm \$35
– You'll have fun learning this technique....every bag will be totally different!

BASIC OVERLOCKER WORKSHOP – with Robyn – Wednesday, 19<sup>th</sup> October - 9am – 3pm - \$55 – A hands-on workshop where you learn how to master your overlocker! In the morning we go through threading, general over locking techniques and what all the buttons and dials are for. In the afternoon we make a small bag using rolled hem, pintucks and gathering. All fabric is supplied. Book Now and pick up your Requirements List for this informative workshop.



CHILDREN'S LEARN TO SEW CLASSES - AGE LIMIT 10 YEARS — with Rosie - 4 weeks - 3.15-5.15pm — Date to be advised. All fabric and thread supplied. Option 1 - \$55 per week for 4 weeks — includes the purchase of a new sewing machine to take home on completion of the course and full payment of \$220. Option 2 - \$25 per week (with own sewing machine) for 4 weeks. Learn threading, beginner sewing techniques and make a project.



# PLEASE SCROLL DOWN TO VIEW OUR LATEST CLASS LISTS...

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Jun	1	2	CREATIVE SEWING CLUB 9.30 - 11.30 AM 1 - 3 PM	4 APPLIQUE 9AM - IPM \$25	MACHINE EMBROIDERY PROJECTS 9AM – 1 PM \$20	MACHINE EMBROIDERY PROJECTS 12.30pm – 4pm \$20
7	8	9	PHILL'S E Monto, Mundubbera	11 BUSH TRIP Gayndah, Biggende	MACHINE EMBROIDERY PROJECTS 9AM – 1 PM \$20	MACHINE EMBROIDERY PROJECTS 12.30pm – 4pm \$20
14	15	16	17	18 OVERLOCKER CLUB - Tshirt 12-2.30PM \$20 + \$10 kit	MACHINE EMBROIDERY PROJECTS 9AM – 1 PM \$20	MACHINE EMBROIDERY PROJECTS 12.30pm – 4pm \$20
21	22	23	24	25 FREE MOTION FUN 9AM - 1PM \$25	26  MACHINE  EMBROIDERY  PROJECTS  9AM – 1 PM  \$20	MACHINE EMBROIDERY PROJECTS 12.30pm – 4pm \$20
28	29	30	31	Shop 2 Melory Place, 53 Torquay Road, Pialba, Hervey Bay. 4655 Ph: 41244420		

Class List – September 2016										
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat				
53 Torqi	Melory Pla Jay Road, Iervey Bay 14420	v. 4655	MORGAN	<b>1</b> APPLIQUE 9AM - IPM \$25	MACHINE EMBROIDERY PROJECTS 9AM – 1 PM \$20	MACHINE EMBROIDERY PROJECTS 12.30pm – 4pm \$20				
4	5	6	CREATIVE SEWING CLUB 9.30 - 11.30 AM 1 - 3 PM	8	MACHINE EMBROIDERY PROJECTS 9AM – 1 PM \$20	MACHINE EMBROIDERY PROJECTS 12.30pm – 4pm \$20				
11	12	13	14 PHILL'S Monto. Mundubbera	15 OVERLOCKER CLUB 12–2:30PM BUSH TRIP Gavndah, Biezen	MACHINE EMBROIDERY PROJECTS M – 1 PM den \$20	MACHINE EMBROIDERY PROJECTS 12.30pm – 4pm \$20				
18	19	20	<b>21</b> PAINTED VLIESOFIX BAG - 9AM- 11.30AM \$20	<b>22</b> FREE MOTION FUN 9AM - IPM \$25	MACHINE EMBROIDERY PROJECTS 9AM – 1 PM \$20	MACHINE EMBROIDERY PROJECTS 12.30pm - 4pm \$20				
25	26	27	<b>28</b> PAINTED VLIESOFIX BAG - 9AM-3PM \$35	<b>29</b> ARTISTIC EDGE DIGITAL CUTTER 9AM - IPM \$25	MACHINE EMBROIDERY PROJECTS 9AM – 1 PM \$20					

#### When Booking Classes:

Please book ALL classes in advance – Except Creative Sewing Club and Adele's Machine Embroidery Classes.

A \$10 Deposit is required upon booking to receive the Requirements List and ensure your place.

Any remaining fees are to be paid one week prior to class so we can let people know if the class has to be cancelled due to lack of numbers.

A full refund will be provided in these circumstances if the class has been paid for in advance.

Class fees cannot be transferred or refunded if you cancel a booking within this period (regrettably even in the case of illness) as we are committed to run the class for others who have already bought their supplies.

Where kits are required for a Class, the Kits must be ordered and paid for in advance. No refund will be made for the kit if the class is cancelled due to lack of numbers. We will re-schedule the class so you can use the kit.